
Condon High School Tennis  

Updated 4/13/2022  

  

Date  Day  Team   Location  Time  Departure  

Mar. 16  Wednesday  Weston McEwen  Arlington  3:30  2:00  

April 6 Wednesday  Irrigon  Condon  3:00    

April 7  Thursday  Ione  Ione  3:00  1:30  

April 12  Tuesday  Irrigon  Irrigon  2:00  11:45  

April 14  Thursday  Stanfield  Arlington 3:30 2:00 

April 19  Tuesday  Sherman County  Moro  3:00  1:30  

April 21  Thursday  Ione  Condon  3:00    

April 22  Friday  Umatilla  Umatilla  1:00  10:30  

April 27  Wednesday  Weston McEwen  Athena  3:30  12:30  

April 29  Friday  Tournament  Hermiston TBA TBA 

May 3  Tuesday  Sherman County  Condon  4:00    

May 6  Friday  Sub District  Kennewick, WA  TBA    

May 7  Saturday  Sub District  Kennewick, WA  TBA    

  

Coaches: Teresa Humphrey, Teren Humphrey  

CHS Superintendent/Principal:  Michelle Geer, 384-2441  

CHS Vice Principal/Athletic Director: Teren Humphrey, 384-2581  

  

  


